2019 Calendar of Events
Young Rosemary Missionary Baptist Church

2019
January
6
13

19
20
27

February

2

3

3

10

16

17
24

March

10
16
17
24
30-31

April

11
13
14
15-19
20
21
27
28

May

(&)

12
18

TIME

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
TBA
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

SERVICES \ PROGRAMS

1st Sunday Regular Service
2nd Sunday Regular Service

Ladies Prayer Circle
3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)
Trumpet & Praise (Annually)

1st Church Conference

1st Sunday Service / Black History Prog.
67th Gospel Chorus Anniv.

2nd Sunday Regular Service

Ladies Prayer Circle

Qtr. Sunday (The Lord's Supper)

4th Sunday Regular Service

1st Sun.Service /Pastor’'s20th Appreciation
2nd Sunday Regular Service

Ladies Prayer Circle

3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)
4th Sun. Service / Pulpit Aid Prog
Macedonia Union (5th Sunday)

1st Sunday / Annual Missionary Prog.
1-Nite Revi.-Old Zion Hill pastor R. Thurmond

Rainbow Tea

2nd Sunday Regular Service / Breakfast
Holy Week (Mon. Apr. 15- Fri .Apr. 19)
Ladies Prayer Circle

3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)
Women Conference / Elder Lillie Young
4th Sunday Regular Service

2nd Church Conference

1st Sunday Regular Service

Pastor Anniv. Celebration(Pastor Anthony Moore)
2nd Sunday Service / Mother's Day

Ladies Prayer Circle

COMMENTS \ GUEST

New Year / Testimonies

Pastor Norman Oneal

ALL Members
Youth Sunday

YRMBC Women Ministry

Apostle Daniel Green

YRMBC Women Ministry

Dr. Katrina Gamill
Schedule (TBA)

Pastor Ronald Thurmond
Pastor Young & YRMBC
Kitchen Ministry
Palm Sunday
See Schedule in Foyer
YRMBC Women Ministry

Easter Sunday
TBA

ALL Members

Pastor Young & YRMBC
Elder Lillie Young
YRMBC Women Ministry



2019 Calendar of Events
Young Rosemary Missionary Baptist Church

2019
May (con't)
19
26
30

June

15
16
23
23

27
29 -30

July

13
14

20
21
28

August

11
11
12
13
14
17
18
24

TIME

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

SERVICES \ PROGRAMS

(Qtr.) 3rd Sunday (The Lord's Supper)
4th Sunday Service / Usher 's Annv.
1-Nite Ladies Revival

1st Sunday Service / Women Day Prog.
2nd Sunday Regular Service

Ladies Prayer Circle

3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)
4th Sunday Regular Service

1st Lady Doris Young Day

Youth 1-Nite Revival
Macedonia Union (5th Sunday)

1st Sun. Service

Concert of Solo's (Deaconess)
2nd Sunday Regular Service

Ladies Prayer Circle
3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)
1-day Revival at Beaver Dam*****

3rd Church Conference

1st Sunday Service / Men Day Program
2nd Sunday Regular Service

Summer Revival (Sunday Night)
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Ladies Prayer Circle

(Qtr.) 3rd. Sunday (The Lord's Supper)
4th Sunday Regular Service

COMMENTS \ GUEST

Pastor Trudy Boyd

Evangelist Veronica D. Oliver

Rev. Barbara J. West

YRMBC Women Ministry
Father's Day

Sis. lllie Jackson

Apostle Daniel Green
TBA

YRMBC Deaconess

YRMBC Women Ministry

ALL MEMBERS
Elder Louis Brown

Pastor William Robinson
Pastor Anthony Moore
Pastor Stevie Berry
Pastor Stevie Berry
YRMBC Women Ministry

*REMINDER: All College/Tech Students Will Turn Registration Letters In**

September
1

7

PLEASE REMEMBER THERE IS A DEADLINE

9:00 a.m.

TBA

1st Sunday Regular Service
Rainbow Tea

Sis. lllie Jackson



2019 Calendar of Events
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2019
Sept.(cont)
8
12
15

21

22
28 - 29

October
6
13
17
19
20
27

November

2
3

10

16

17

17

23

December
1
8
15
21
22
28-29

TIME

9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Young Rosemary Missionary Baptist Church

SERVICES \ PROGRAMS

2nd Sunday Regular Service
1 Nite Revival St. John BC (Pastor Yon)
3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)

Ladies Prayer Circle

4th Sunday Regular Service
Macedonia Union (5th Sunday)

1st Sunday Regular Service
2nd Sunday Regular Service
1-Nite 132nd Church Anniv. Revival(Thurs.)
Ladies Prayer Circle
3rd Sunday /132th Church Anniversary
4th Sunday Regular Service

Last Conference of the Year

1st Sunday Service / Veterans Day

2nd Sunday Regular Service

Ladies Prayer Circle

(Qtr.) 3rd Sunday (The Lord's Supper)
Annual Morris College Rally

4th Sunday Regular Service

1st Sunday / Mr. & Miss Santa Claus
2nd Sunday Regular Service

3rd Sunday Service (The Lord's Supper)
Prayer Circle Holiday Gathering

4th Sunday Regular Service

Macedonia Union (5th Sunday)

COMMENTS \ GUEST

Pastor Young & YRMBC
YRMBC Women Ministry

TBA

Pastor W.C. Yon
YRMBC Women Ministry
Pastor David Williams

ALL MEMBERS
Youth Ministry

YRMBC Women Ministry

TBA

Ushers Ministry

YRMBC Women Ministry

TBA




Reminders / Changes / Notices

2019 FUND RAISERS:
May (TBA) *A Taste of Young Rosemary
(TBA) *Women of The Bible
Others: *TBA

PLEASE NOTE:

**Pastor Young Will have other Engagements as he recieves them

**Pastor Young & YRMBC / means (Pastor Is the Speaker)

*VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL WILL BE ANNOUNCED

**Calendar will have dates added or removed as per Pastor Young

** TBA Definition (To Be Announced)

**Church Conferences are held Quarterly ON Saturday before the 1st Sunday
*The Macedonia Union Mtgs/Dates & any Calendar Changes will be announced

WORSHIP SERVICES
1st and 3rd Sunday Mornings Sunday School 9 a.m. and Worship 10 a.m.
2nd and 4th Sunday Worship Service ONLY at 9 a.m.
Breakfast Served on 2nd Sunday mornings
Bibe Study Every Wednesday evening 6 p.m.

YOUR PERSONAL NOTES FOR NEXT YEAR'S CALENDAR

Young Rosemary MBC
1500 HYWAY 39 - C/o P.Box 693
Williston, SC 29853

Pastor: Phinice Young 266.7249
Chairman of Deacons: Deacon Jarvis Dunbar

Clerk: Sis. Elizabeth Coleman 266.3667
coleman.lizzie49@gmail.com



